Summit Series
Price List
Effective:  January 1, 2005
ELECTRO-NUMERICS, INC.
42213 Sarah Way, Temecula CA 92590
(951) 699-2437, FAX: (951) 695-7246
1-800-854-8530
3 1/2 DIGIT LCD PROCESS METERS

4/20mA Signal Input, 115Vac Power & Display Reading Range of 0-750.
Model: SI642ADA  4 Price:$127.00.
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
1. Loop Powered DPM (with snap-in bezel), Standard Screw Terminal Connection, Standard LCD Display, 4/20mA
Signal Input, Loop Power,  Display Reading Range of 0-100.0 & Dust Cover.
Model: SI940ADZ  D Price:$90.00
3. DC Powered DPM (with 1/8 DIN Case), Standard Screw Terminal Connection, Standard LCD Display, 4/20mA
Signal Input, 12Vdc Power & Special Scaling Range of 0-14.35.
Model: SID40ADB  S (4/20 = 14.35) Price: $140.00 Printed in U.S.A.  11/04
DPM POWER OPTIONS $ ADD
Z Loop Powered $20
A 115/230Vac $30
B 12/24Vdc $30
*
*
*
DISPLAY OPTIONS $ ADD
0 Standard LCD N/C
(Non Backlighted)
2 Positive Green LCD $18
4 Negative Green LCD $18
6 Negative Red LCD $19
* For loop powered models, these display
options require backlighting from an exter-